
Serial No. Surname Type Email Session

0029 Dawn Oral Session A

0057 Oral Session A

0032 Judith Oral Session A

0066 Oral Session A

0067 Alan Benson Oral Session A

0076 Sophie Oral Session A

0017 Jackie Campbell Poster Session A

0036 Alison Oral Session A

0046 Alison Oral Session A

0060 Poster Session A

0025 Poster Session A

0070 Jean Lee Farmer Poster Session A

0039 Ian Oral Session A

0062 Sharon Inglis Oral Session A

0064 Sharon Inglis Oral Session A

0024 Aisling Keane Oral Session A

0071 Eva Oral ab6303@coventry.ac.uk Session A

0010 Jacqueline Oral Session B

0038 Claire Mackie Oral Session B

0020 Jennifer Marshall Oral Session B

0059 Angela Martin Oral Session B

0040 Anna Maxim Oral Session B

0065 Marian Mayer Oral Session B

0047 Eva Poster Session B

0005 Joanna Oral mj59@gre.ac.uk Session B

0013 David Morning Oral Session B

0077 Poster Session B

0019 O’Keeffe, Oral Session B

0074 Oral Session B

0072 Oral Session B

0008 Lynn Shaw Oral lynnshaw753@btinternet.com Session B

0006 Sara Smith Oral s.smith2@wlv.ac.uk Session B

0054 Oral Session B

0051 Katrina Waite Poster Session B

Presenter firstname

Alderson dawnalderson@outlook.com

Fabio Riccardo Arico f.arico@uea.ac.uk

Barbaro-Brown j.a.barbaro-brown@durham.ac.uk

Izabela Benisz i.benisz@gre.ac.uk

a.benson@londonmet.ac.uk

Bessant s.e.f.bessant@keele.ac.uk

j.campbell@leedsmet.ac.uk

Coutts alison.coutts.1@city.ac.uk

Coutts alison.coutts.1@city.ac.uk

Camila Devis-Rozental cdevisrozental@bournemouth.ac.uk

Nadia Rahbek Dyrberg nrdk@sdu.dk

jeanlee@sun.ac.za

Fribbance karen.foley@open.ac.uk

sharon.inglis@staffs.ac.uk

sharon.inglis@staffs.ac.uk

a.keane@qub.ac.uk

Koscher

Laverty jackielaverty@wlv.ac.uk

claire.mackie@uws.ac.uk

j.marshall@derby.ac.uk

angela.martin@lincoln.ac.nz

Anna.Maxim@admin.cam.ac.uk

mmayer@bournemouth.ac.uk

Mikuska e.mikuska@chi.ac.uk

Molyn

davidmorning@msn.com

Antonella Nuzzaci antonella.nuzzaci@univaq.it

Muireann muireann.okeeffe@gmail.com

Xianghan O'Dea c.odea@yorksj.ac.uk

Panchali Sarmah panchali.sarmah@doctors.org.uk

Ronel Steyn ronels@sun.ac.za

katrina.waite@uts.edu.au


